Featuring unique, upwardly curved blades complemented by an exaggerated
central light, Alba’s modern look strikes a perfect balance between style and
function. Its damp-rated design with integrated LEDs is suitable for both interior and
covered outdoor areas. Equipped with a 6-speed DC motor that is WiFi enabled
and ready to connect right out of the box. Operated by the HIRO control or WiFi
compatible with the Hinkley App.

PRODUCT DETAILS:

¢ Fan Control included, HIRO Control - 6 Speed Reversing

e Suitable for use in damp locations as defined by NEC and CEC. Meets
United States UL Underwriters Laboratories & CSA Canadian Standards
Association Product Safety Standards.

¢ For more information on how to control your ceiling fan via the Hinkley
Home Automation App, click here.

¢ This item may be hung on a sloped ceiling

¢ WiFi compatible with included fan control

e LED components carry a 5-year limited warranty

e This item includes a 6" down rod. Other various lengths of down rods are
available and sold separately to customize the installation height.

* Merging the best of traditional and modern elements with a sophisticated
and streamlined look
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ALBA 56" LED SMART FAN

Toll Free: 1 (800) 446-5539

DETAILS
FAN FINISH: Matte White
GLASS: White Polycarbonate
BLADE COUNT: 3
SLOPE DEGREE: 20
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH: 56"
HEIGHT: 14.3"
WEIGHT: 24.2lb
LIGHT SOURCE
LED NAME: EB3WD906541
VOLTAGE: 120v
LUMENS: 2400
CRI: 90
INCANDESCENT 3 x 60w
EQUIVALENCY:
MOUNTING
CANOPY: 6" Dia.
LEAD WIRE: 1X80"
SHIPPING
CARTON LENGTH: 29
CARTON WIDTH: 16.8
CARTON HEIGHT: 115
CARTON WEIGHT: 26.4
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ALBA 56" LED SMART FAN
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PERFORMANCE
SPECIFICATIONS
Airflow
EnergyUse
EnergyCost
Efficiency
AMPS
RPMS

HINKLEY

6340
37
10
170
0.52
145

STANDARD
HIGH SPEED AVERAGE SPEED

4336
25

7
173
0.07
49
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